Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

supporting athletics development across
Coventry, Solihull & Warwickshire

2007 — 2008 Season
Match One — Girls Results

Friday 5 October 2007
Coventry Sports Centre

Fairfax Street, Coventry

Warwickshire Sportshall Athletics
gratefully acknowledges the support of
Warwickshire County Athletics Association and
Specialising in Sport!



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Stratford
Leamington

Rugby

Coventry

Rugby

North Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Blue

Lime

Red
Turquoise
White

Score

2405
226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1
225
22.5
18.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

P6
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

\A
22.0
17.0
215
22.0
15.0

0.0

23.0
23.0
175
20.0
12.0

0.0

2LR
22.0
215
22.0
18.5
16.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

0.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Score
240.5
226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

Team Colour
Stratford Yellow
Leamington Blue
Rugby Lime
Coventry Red
Rugby Turquoise
North Warwickshire White
Comp No Name

101 A pair

101 A pair

102 B Pair

102 B Pair

103 Aimee Piercy

103 Aimee Piercy

105 Heather Rogers

106 Jade Edge

107 Megan Walsh-Smith

107 Megan Walsh-Smith

108 Mollie Sargent

108 Mollie Sargent

109 Bryony Wilson

109 Bryony Wilson

110 Hannah Roxburgh

110 Hannah Roxburgh

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
SLJ
SB
VJ
CP
J
SLJ
VJ
STJ
J
SB
STJ

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1
225
22.5
18.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

P6
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

Coventry (red)

\A
22.0
17.0
215
22.0
15.0

0.0

J
23.0
23.0
175
20.0
12.0

0.0

2LR
22.0
215
22.0
18.5
16.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

0.0

Perfl
30.1
1:02.9
30.9
1:03.2
4.25
1.54
31

32
4.00
11
1.40
36
0.00

6

48
4.96

Perf2

4.50
1.50

32
4.25

1.44
36
0.00
10

4.87

Perf3

5.25
1.50

36
4.00

1.40
38
0.00
10

5.06

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking

30.1
1:02.9
30.9
1:03.2
5.25
1.54
31

36
4.25
11
1.44
38
0.00
10

48
5.06

4
5

w
1

WhWOFRLROMMBEDN

Wb w

Points

13.0
12.0
5.5
7.0
13.0
13.0
4.0
8.0
4.0
14.0
5.0
14.0

6.0
13.0
14.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team Colour Score
Stratford Yellow 240.5
Leamington Blue 226.0
Rugby Lime 224.0
Coventry Red 196.5
Rugby Turquoise 160.0
North Warwickshire White 0.0
Comp No Name Event

***%% no results for this team *****

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1
225
22.5
18.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

P6
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

Perf3

\A
22.0
17.0
215
22.0
15.0

0.0

J
23.0
23.0
175
20.0
12.0

0.0

Perf4

2LR
22.0
215
22.0
18.5
16.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

0.0

Date
5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking Points



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team
Stratford

Leamington

Rugby

Coventry

Rugby

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

301
301
302
302
303
303
304
304
305
305
306
307
308
310
313
313

A Pair

A Pair

B Pair

B Pair

Hannah Clarke
Hannah Clarke
Hannah Clements
Hannah Clements
Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Rhianna Mills
Bronwyn Mills
Chelsea Mansell
Hayley White
Lydia Jelley

Lydia Jelley

Colour
Yellow
Blue
Lime

Red
Turquoise
White

Score
240.5

226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
STJ
CP
J
SLJ
STJ
J
CP
VJ
SB
SB
VJ

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1
22.5

P6
24.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0

SB
22.0

SLJ
21.0

Leamington (blue)

STJ
19.0

\A
22.0

J
23.0

2LR
22.0

4LR
24.0

225 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
12.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
27.9
1:04.2
30.9
1:02.8
1.80
4.96
5.50
11
1.90
4.97

9

4.75
27

45

52

34

21.0 22.0
220 220
17.0 17.0
16.0 17.0
00 00

Perf2

1.70
4.87
6.25
10
1.90
5.06
11
4.75
24

36

24.0 23.0
21.0 16.0
18.0 140
16.0 13.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.70
5.06
6.00
13
1.86
5.07
11
5.00
23

36

17.0 23.0
215 175
22.0 20.0
15.0 120
0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

215 19.0
22.0 19.0
185 19.0
16.0 19.0
0.0 0.0

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking

27.9
1:04.2
30.9
1:02.8
1.80
5.06
6.25
13
1.90
5.07
11
5.00
27

45

52

36

1
3

w
1

DR WU WNNRRNREA

Points

16.0
6.0
5.5

13.0
8.0
8.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

15.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
6.0

16.0

13.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team

Stratford
Leamington

Rugby

Coventry

Rugby

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

401 a pair
401 a pair
402 b pair
402 b pair

403 Ellen O'Mahoney
403 Ellen O'Mahoney
403 Ellen O'Mahoney
404 Evie Brind

406 Kate McKenzie
406 Kate McKenzie
413 Olivia McEwan
413 Olivia McEwan
413 Olivia McEwan
418 Tia Clues

418 Tia Clues

441 Harriette Vessey

Colour
Yellow
Blue

Lime

Red
Turquoise
White

Score

2405
226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
SLJ
STJ
SB
CP
VJ
STJ
VJ

J
SLJ
J
SB

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1 P6
225 240
225 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
12.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
28.8
59.3
29.7

1:05.8
5.75
1.80
5.58

50
5.50
40
0.00
26

5
1.50
8

48

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

5.75
1.70
5.36

5.50

36

0.00

28

1.42

11

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

Perf3

6.00
0.00
5.04

6.00

39

0.00

24

1.40

\A
22.0
17.0
215
22.0
15.0

0.0

Rugby (lime)

J
23.0
23.0
175
20.0
12.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2LR 4LR
220 240
215 19.0
22.0 19.0
185 19.0
16.0 19.0

0.0 0.0

Best Ranking

28.8
59.3
29.7
1:05.8
6.00
1.80
5.58
50
6.00
40
0.00
28

7
1.50
11
48

Date

5 Oct 2007
Points

2 15.0
2= 14.5
2 7.0
4= 4.5
3 14.0
2 15.0
1 16.0
= 14.5

1 8.0
1 16.0
= 5.5

= 4.5

3 6.0
4 13.0
= 7.5



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team Results

Team Colour
Stratford Yellow
Leamington Blue
Rugby Lime
Coventry Red
Rugby Turquoise
North Warwickshire White
Comp No Name

501 A Pair

501 A Pair

502 B Pair

502 B Pair

503 Chloe Connor

503 Chloe Connor

504 Abigail Flynn

505 Felicity Bee

505 Felicity Bee

506 Rhiannon Proctor

507 Jessica Carter

507 Jessica Carter

508 Bethany Stokes

508 Bethany Stokes

509 Lexi Bannister

509 Lexi Bannister

Score

2405
226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
J
CP
CP
SLJ
SB
J
STJ
VJ

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1 P6
225 240
225 18.0
18.0 21.0
15.0 15.0
12.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
29.6
59.1
29.1

1:02.1
1.56
39
50
4.87
8
5.00
6.50
1.60
48
13
4.34
29

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

1.66
37

4.78

12
5.50
6.25
1.54

4.44
31

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

Perf3

1.62
39

0.00

5.50
6.00
1.50

11
4.32
32

\A J
220 230
17.0 23.0
215 175
22.0 20.0
15.0 120

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0

Date
5 Oct 2007
2LR 4LR
220 240
215 19.0
220 19.0
185 19.0
16.0 19.0
00 00
Best Ranking Points
29.6 1 8.0
59.1 1 16.0
29.1 3 14.0
1.02.1 1 8.0
1.66 3 14.0
39 2 15.0
50 2= 14.5
4.87 5 12.0
12 1 8.0
5.50 2 7.0
6.50 1 16.0
1.60 2 7.0
48 1= 7.5
13 2 15.0
4.44 2 7.0
32 2 7.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

o Ok wWDN

Team Results

Team

Stratford

Leamington

Rugby

Coventry

Rugby

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

401 A PAIR
401 A PAIR
402 B PAIR
402 B PAIR
409 Ella Bromley
409 Ella Bromley
410 Hannah Kosongo
410 Hannah Kosongo
410 Hannah Kosongo
411 Brittany Wood
411 Brittany Wood
412 Cerys Jones
412 Cerys Jones
412 Cerys Jones
412 Cerys Jones
420 Milan Clues
422 Charlotte Vessey

Colour
Yellow
Blue

Lime

Red
Turquoise
White

Score
240.5
226.0
224.0
196.5
160.0

0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ
CP
SB
VJ

J
SLJ
CP

OR
18.0
15.0
24.0
21.0
12.0

0.0

4x1
225
22.5
18.0
15.0
12.0
0.0

P6
24.0
18.0
21.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

Perfl
34.0
59.3
34.8

1:05.8

49

1.40

28

0.90

21
43

3.58
4.00

33
26

2

1.30
4.25

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

CP
23.0
21.0
22.0
17.0
16.0

0.0

SB
22.0
22.0
22.0
17.0
17.0

0.0

Perf2

1.38

0.98

24

3.50
3.75

26

1.50
4.25

SLJ
21.0
24.0
21.0
18.0
16.0

0.0

Rugby (turquoise)

STJ
19.0
23.0
16.0
14.0
13.0

0.0

Perf3

1.36

0.98

21

5.06
4.50

21

0.00
3.00

\A
22.0
17.0
215
22.0
15.0

0.0

J

23.0
23.0
175
20.0
12.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2LR
22.0
215
22.0
18.5
16.0

0.0

4LR
24.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

0.0

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking
34.0
59.3
34.8
1:05.8

49

1.40

28

0.98

24
43

5.06
4.50

33
26
8

1.50
4.25

5
2=
5
4=

OO S~OIO

Points
12.0
14.5

4.0
4.5

4.0

3.0
12.0
13.0
11.0

5.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

5.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

STJ
22.0
24.0
18.0
14.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

\A

24.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Athlete Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

540 Jenny Carus
457 Kerry Murch

531 Eleanor Johnson
466 Katie Cockerill
458 Hannah Scales
131 Jessica Bates
532 Anna O'Leary
534 Zoe Chandler
462 Hannah Summers
533 Chloe Adams
459 lona Smith

538 Annabelle Ford
460 Natalie Murray
465 Rhiannon Jones
133 Lucy Richards
326 Hannah Guest
327 Emily Bulmer
331 Isobel Lange
461 Yasmin Webb
537 Anna Laws

464 Bethany Crossin
542 Alice Burn

330 Annie Leatham
541 Ellen Scholles
539 Georgie Cooper
130 Abigail Colborne
463 Sophie Hazlewood
328 Holly Gardner
535 Hannah Taylor
536 Molly White

132 Hollie Veal

325 Taisia Shuttleworth
329 Jessica Button
332 Katy Mara

543 Tricia Cooper

Team

Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Coventry
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby
Leamington
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Stratford

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
14.0

16.0

3.0

4LR

16.0

15.0
14.0

7.0

13.0
5.0
12.0

8.0

6LR S
16.0

12.0
140 15.0

16.0
15.0

14.0

13.0

5.0

SB

13.0

11.0
16.0

7.0

12.0
14.0

5.0
15.0

6.0
3.0

4.0
8.0

SLJ

13.0
16.0
15.0
14.0

8.0
11.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

12.0

4.0

STJ

16.0

12.0

15.0

\A
15.0

8.0

16.0

7.0
12.0
14.0
11.0
13.0

6.0

5.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
133
133
133

Name

Abigail Colborne
Abigail Colborne
Jessica Bates
Jessica Bates
Jessica Bates
Hollie Veal
Hollie Veal

Lucy Richards
Lucy Richards
Lucy Richards

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

Event

4LR
SB

SB

SLJ
STJ
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
VJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
240 210
21.0 24.0
18.0 15.0

0.0 18.0
15.0 12.0
120 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
1:07.8
52

61
1.68
5.36
30.1
1.36
28.4
5.08
38

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
240 230
19.0 23.0
21.0 18.0
18.0 20.0
18.0 0.0
14.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

Perf2

1.66
5.26

1.56

5.33
36

6LR S
16.0 220
140 21.0
0.0 23.0
15.0 120
0.0 18.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.70
5.26

1.50

5.22
37

Coventry (red)

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0

STJ \A
220 240
24.0 18.0
18.0 22.0
14.0 19.0
20.0 17.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 0.0

Best Ranking

1:07.8
52

61
1.70
5.36
30.1
1.56
28.4
5.33
38

Date

5 Oct 2007

D OITO U100 U1 O O O 01

Points

12.0
3.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
3.0
4.0
11.0
4.0
11.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score
245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0

94.0
0.0

Event

***%% no results for this team *****

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perfl

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

STJ
22.0
24.0
18.0
14.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

Best Ranking

\A
24.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

Date
5 Oct 2007

Points



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

326 Hannah Guest
326 Hannah Guest
326 Hannah Guest
327 Emily Bulmer
327 Emily Bulmer
328 Holly Gardner
328 Holly Gardner
328 Holly Gardner
330 Annie Leatham
330 Annie Leatham
330 Annie Leatham
331 Isobel Lange
331 Isobel Lange

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score
245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0

94.0
0.0

Event
2LR
SLJ
STJ
SB
VJ
S
SB
VJ
6LR
S
STJ
2LR
SLJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perfl
28.5
1.78
5.70

63
40

4.17

59
34
0.0

5.51
5.26
28.0
1.90

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

1.68
5.38

41

4.15

33

6.06
5.42

1.90

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Leamington (blue)

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.60
5.33

43

4.01

31

6.69
5.46

1.90

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ
22.0
24.0
18.0
14.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

\A
24.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking
28.5
1.78
5.70

63
43

4.17

59
34
0.0

6.69
5.46
28.0
1.90

agoabhb~,owbhbw

aaowhs

Points
6.0

5.0
14.0
12.0
13.0
5.0

4.0
4.0

13.0

6.0
12.0
12.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

457 Kerry Murch
457 Kerry Murch
457 Kerry Murch
458 Hannah Scales
458 Hannah Scales
458 Hannah Scales
459 |ona Smith

459 |ona Smith

459 |ona Smith

460 Natalie Murray
460 Natalie Murray
460 Natalie Murray
461 Yasmin Webb
461 Yasmin Webb
461 Yasmin Webb

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

Event

4LR
SLJ
STJ
6LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SB
4LR
STJ
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perfl
58.2
2.14
6.26

1:40.4
6.90
2.04
26.2
5.38

71

1:03.2
6.02

38

290.1

72
41

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

2.20
6.30

7.32
2.10

5.70

5.80

41

40

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

2.22
6.12

6.95
2.16

6.14

5.76

43

42

Rugby (lime)

SB  SLJ
240 210
21.0 24.0
21.0 20.0
18.0 140
16.0 17.0
140 15.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0

0

STJ
22.0
24.0
18.0
14.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

Best Ranking

\A
24.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

58.2
2.22
6.30
1:40.4
7.32
2.16
26.2
6.14

71

1:03.2
6.02

43

29.1

72
42

Date

5 Oct 2007

WWOITORFRPNMNNWNENWER R

Points
16.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
15.0

8.0
15.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
4.0
14.0
6.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
531
531
531
531
532
532
533
533
533
534
534
535
536
537
537

Name

Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Eleanor Johnson
Anna O'Leary
Anna O'Leary
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Chloe Adams
Zoe Chandler
Zoe Chandler
Hannah Taylor
Molly White
Anna Laws
Anna Laws

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Score

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

Event

2LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
SB
VJ
S
SLJ
STJ
4LR
6LR
SB
4LR
2LR
S

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR P8
240 210
21.0 24.0
18.0 15.0

0.0 18.0
15.0 12.0
120 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
25.9
2.00
5.70

55

85

58
6.50
1.86
5.83
1:00.1
1:33.6
77
1:00.6
27.5
5.85

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

2.08
5.68

52

41

6.39
1.90
5.65

7.10

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Stratford (yellow)

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

2.10
5.70

52

46

6.96
1.90
5.74

6.03

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ \A
220 240
24.0 18.0
18.0 22.0
14.0 19.0
20.0 17.0
16.0 11.0

0.0 0.0

Best Ranking

25.9
2.10
5.70
55

85

58
6.96
1.90
5.83
1:00.1
1:33.6
77
1:00.6
27.5
7.10

Date

5 Oct 2007

WRRPRPRRPRNNWRRPRRRLRNNPRE

Points
16.0
15.0

7.0
8.0
16.0
16.0
8.0
6.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name
462
462

Team Results

Colour
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

Hannah Summers
Hannah Summers

Score

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

Event

4LR
6LR

463
463
463
464
464
464
465
465
465
465
466
466
466

Sophie Hazlewood
Sophie Hazlewood
Sophie Hazlewood

Bethany Crossin
Bethany Crossin
Bethany Crossin
Rhiannon Jones
Rhiannon Jones
Rhiannon Jones
Rhiannon Jones
Katie Cockerill

Katie Cockerill

Katie Cockerill

4LR
STJ
VJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
VJ
S
SB
SLJ

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perfl
1:01.1
1:34.4
1:03.6

5.09

34

29.0

68

4.84
27.7
0.00
0.00

48

4.60

69

2.00

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

5.18

4.82

0.00
0.00

44

4.98

1.98

6LR
16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Rugby (turquoise)

S
22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.20
39

5.32
0.00
0.00

45
4.32

1.90

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ
22.0
24.0
18.0
14.0
20.0
16.0

0.0

\A
24.0
18.0
22.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking
1.01.1
1:34.4
1:03.6

5.20

39

29.0

68

5.32
27.7
0.00
0.00

48

4.98

69

2.00

OO WDNW

Wholw

Points
14.0
15.0

6.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
11.0
13.0

14.0
12.0
13.0
14.0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Team Results

Colour

Score

Stratford

Rugby

Stratford

Rugby

Leamington
Coventry

North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
White

538 Annabelle Ford
538 Annabelle Ford
538 Annabelle Ford
538 Annabelle Ford
539 Georgie Cooper
539 Georgie Cooper
540 Jenny Carus
540 Jenny Carus
540 Jenny Carus
540 Jenny Carus
541 Ellen Scholles
541 Ellen Scholles
542 Alice Burn

542 Alice Burn

543 Tricia Cooper

245.0
230.0
191.0
166.0
145.0
94.0
0.0

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
VJ
4LR
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SB
SB
STJ
SB

4x2
24.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Stratford (orange)

Coventry Sports Centre

OR
24.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
15.0
12.0

0.0

P8
21.0
24.0
15.0
18.0
12.0

0.0
0.0

Perfl
27.9
6.07
1.84

46

1:04.2
5.48

2LR
24.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

4LR
23.0
23.0
18.0
20.0

0.0
12.0

0.0

Perf2

6.10
1.80

44

5.46

6LR S

16.0
14.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

22.0
21.0
23.0
12.0
18.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

6.32
1.92

46

5.48

SB
24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
24.0
20.0
14.0
17.0
15.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0

0.00

27.3
7.25
1.94
49
1:01.5
70

76
5.38

0

7.67
1.94
46

5.34

7.30
1.86
48

5.18

0.00
0.00
0

0.00

Date
5 Oct 2007
STV
220 240
240 180
180 220
140 19.0
200 17.0
16.0 11.0
00 00
Best Ranking Points
27.9 2 7.0
6.32 2 7.0
1.92 2 7.0
46 2 7.0
1:04.2 4 5.0
5.48 4 13.0
27.3 3 14.0
7.67 1 16.0
1.94 4 13.0
49 2 15.0
1.01.5 4 13.0
70 3 6.0
76 2 15.0
5.38 4 5.0
0



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Colour

Ranking

1
2
3

4=
4=

Ranking

OO WNREFRPOOORAWNER

6

Team

Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Leamington
Rugby
Rugby
Coventry

Results Sheet

Team

Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Rugby
Coventry

Colour

Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red
Yellow
Orange
Blue
Turquoise
Lime

Red

Yellow

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Orange

Lime
Blue

Turquoise

Red

BibNo

531
459
540
465
331
133
537
538
326
464
461
132

Name

Eleanor Johnson
lona Smith
Jenny Carus
Rhiannon Jones
Isobel Lange
Lucy Richards
Anna Laws
Annabelle Ford
Hannah Guest
Bethany Crossin
Yasmin Webb
Hollie Veal

Points

24.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
14.0

Best

25.9
26.2
27.3
27.7
28.0
28.4
275
27.9
28.5
29.0
201
30.1

2 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

Ranking

AWNPRPUONWNEPR

3
4
5

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Stratford

Results Sheet

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Coventry

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Turquoise
Orange
Red
Yellow
Lime
Turquoise
Orange

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Lime 23.0
Yellow 23.0
Turquoise 20.0
Orange 18.0
Red 12.0
BibNo Name

457 Kerry Murch

534 Zoe Chandler

462 Hannah Summers

541 Ellen Scholles

130 Abigail Colborne

536 Molly White

460
463
539

Natalie Murray
Sophie Hazlewood
Georgie Cooper

Best

58.2
1:00.1
1.01.1
1.01.5
1:.07.8
1:00.6
1:03.2
1:03.6
1:.04.2

4 Lap Race

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 16.0
2 Rugby Turquoise 15.0
3 Rugby Lime 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 534 Zoe Chandler 1:33.6 16.0
2 Rughy Turquoise 462 Hannah Summers 1:34.4 15.0

3 Rughy Lime 458 Hannah Scales 1:40.4 14.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rugby Lime
3 44 Rugby Turquoise
4 55 Stratford Orange
5 03 Leamington Blue

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:47.0 1:47.0 24.0
0.0 1:50.6 1:50.6 21.0
0.0 1:51.9 1:51.9 18.0
0.0 1:54.3 1:54.3 15.0
0.0 1:54.7 1:54.7 12.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

AWNPRPUONWNEPR

O WNBEF

Team

Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington

Results Sheet

Team

Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Rugby

Colour

Orange
Lime
Yellow
Blue
Turquoise
Yellow
Orange
Lime

Blue

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Orange
Yellow

Lime
Blue

Turquoise

BibNo

540
458
537
330
466
533
538
459
328

Name

Jenny Carus
Hannah Scales
Anna Laws
Annie Leatham
Katie Cockerill
Chloe Adams
Annabelle Ford
lona Smith
Holly Gardner

Points

23.0
22.0
21.0
18.0
12.0

Best

7.67
7.32
7.10
6.69
4.98
6.96
6.32
6.14
4.17

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Shot

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls
Ranking

1

2=
2=

Ranking

OO WNREFRPOOORAWNER

4
5
6

Team

Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry

Results Sheet

Team

Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Lime
Turquoise
Blue

Red
Yellow
Lime
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Red

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour
Yellow

Lime

Orange
Turquoise

Blue
Red

BibNo

532
542
461
466
327
131
535
459
541
464
328
130

Name

Anna O'Leary
Alice Burn
Yasmin Webb
Katie Cockerill
Emily Bulmer
Jessica Bates
Hannah Taylor
lona Smith

Ellen Scholles
Bethany Crossin
Holly Gardner
Abigail Colborne

Points

24.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
16.0
14.0

Total

85
76
72
69
63
61
77
71
70
68
59
52

Speed Bounce

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

GO WONRFPOORMWNE

OO WNE

Team

Rugby
Stratford
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry

Results Sheet

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Stratford
Leamington
Coventry
Rugby

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Turquoise
Orange
Blue
Red
Lime
Orange
Yellow
Blue
Red

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Lime

Yellow
Orange

Blue
Red

Turquoise

BibNo

457
531
466
540
331
131
458
538
533
326
132

Name

Kerry Murch
Eleanor Johnson
Katie Cockerill
Jenny Carus
Isobel Lange
Jessica Bates
Hannah Scales
Annabelle Ford
Chloe Adams
Hannah Guest
Hollie Veal

Points

24.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
15.0
14.0

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.22
2.10
2.00
1.94
1.90
1.70
2.16
1.92
1.90
1.78
1.56

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

OO WNREFRPOOORAWNER

OO WNE

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby

Results Sheet

Team
Rugby
Stratford
Leamington
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby

Colour
Lime
Yellow
Blue
Orange
Red
Turquoise
Lime
Yellow
Blue
Orange
Red
Turquoise

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Lime 24.0
Yellow 22.0
Blue 20.0
Orange 18.0
Red 16.0
Turquoise 14.0
BibNo Name

457 Kerry Murch

533 Chloe Adams

326 Hannah Guest

539
131
464
460
531
330
542
133
463

Georgie Cooper
Jessica Bates
Bethany Crossin
Natalie Murray
Eleanor Johnson
Annie Leatham
Alice Burn

Lucy Richards
Sophie Hazlewood

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.30
5.83
5.70
5.48
5.36
5.32
6.02
5.70
5.46
5.38
5.33
5.20

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Ranking

GO WONRFPOORMWNE

OO WNE

Team

Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Leamington
Rugby
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Leamington

Results Sheet

Team

Stratford
Stratford
Rugby
Rugby
Leamington
Coventry

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Turquoise
Blue

Lime

Red
Yellow
Orange
Lime
Turquoise
Blue

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Yellow
Orange
Turquoise

Lime
Blue
Red

BibNo

532
540
465
327
460
133
531
538
461
463
328

Name

Anna O'Leary
Jenny Carus
Rhiannon Jones
Emily Bulmer
Natalie Murray
Lucy Richards
Eleanor Johnson
Annabelle Ford
Yasmin Webb
Sophie Hazlewood
Holly Gardner

Points

24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
11.0

Best

58
49
48
43
43
38
55
46
42
39
34

Vertical Jump

Points

16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 04 Rugby Lime
3 55 Stratford Orange
4 03 Leamington Blue
5 01 Coventry Red

Obstacle Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:24.1 1:24.1 24.0
0.0 1:25.2 1:25.2 21.0
0.0 1:.27.1 1:.27.1 18.0
0.0 1:33.1 1:33.1 15.0
0.0 1:34.7 1:34.7 12.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Rughy Lime
2 05 Stratford Yellow
3 44 Rugby Turquoise
4 55 Stratford Orange
5 03 Leamington Blue

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:54.5 1:54.5 24.0
0.0 1:55.6 1:55.6 21.0
0.0 1:58.5 1:58.5 18.0
0.0 2:02.6 2:02.6 15.0
0.0 2:06.8 2:06.8 12.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking

Team

Stratford

Stratford

Coventry

Rugby

Leamington

North Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
Yellow
Orange
Red
Lime
Blue
White

Score
184.0
153.0
139.5

65.5
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
21.0
17.0
12.5
125

0.0

0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
21.0
19.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
18.0
16.0
21.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
16.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

A
20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0

0.0
0.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Athlete Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking

1
2
3=
3=
5
6
7=
7=
9
10
11
12=
12=
14
15
16
17

BibNo Athlete

467 Hannah Oliver
147 Gracie Jack

148 Sophie Edge

569 Jessica Bannister
562 Isobel Burn

565 Georgie Evans
146 Charlotte Rogers
570 Aimee Cheesbrough
149 Mary Ann Okpoti
567 Rebecca Pozzi
564 Imogen Green
561 Jemma Lane

566 Katie Taylor

563 Lauren Stephens
568 Charlotte Proctor
571 Sophie Adams
572 Megan Jelf

Team

Rugby

Coventry
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Stratford
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford

Score

65.5
39.0
35.0
35.0
34.0
28.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
11.0
10.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
125

14.0

125
6.0

7.0

11.0

4LR

12.0
13.0
14.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

S

13.0
14.0

7.0
11.0

6.0

12.0

5.0

SB

12.0

13.0
5.0

14.0
7.0

6.0

SLJ

13.0
7.0

11.0
14.0
12.0

5.0

6.0

STJ

13.0
12.0

11.0
7.0

6.0

14.0

5.0

A
14.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

7.0

5.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby
Leamington

Team Results

North Warwickshire

Comp No
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149

Name

Charlotte Rogers
Charlotte Rogers
Charlotte Rogers
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Sophie Edge
Sophie Edge
Sophie Edge
Mary Ann Okpoti
Mary Ann Okpoti
Mary Ann Okpoti

Colour
Yellow
Orange
Red
Lime
Blue
White

Score  4x2
184.0 21.0
153.0 15.0
139.5 18.0
65.5 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Event
4LR
S
SLJ
S
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
STJ

P8

21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
21.0
17.0
12.5
125

0.0

0.0

Perfl

1:04.3

6.74
1.90
8.33
1.94
6.12

45

58.4

70
39

26.9

63

6.08

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
21.0
19.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
18.0
16.0
21.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

6.87
2.00
0.00
1.96
6.08

45

46

5.86

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
16.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

7.10
1.98
8.39
1.96
6.16

42

45

5.86

Coventry (red)

STJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

A
20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0.00

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking

1:04.3
7.10
2.00
8.39
1.96
6.16

45
58.4
70
46
26.9
63
6.08

POWWONWEFERFRPWRELW

N w Y

Points
5.0
7.0

12.0
14.0
7.0
12.0
6.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
12.5
5.0
6.0



Team Results North Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1  Stratford Yellow 1840 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 180 21.0 200 21.0 200

2  Stratford Orange 153.0 15.0 180 17.0 19.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 17.0

3 Coventry Red 1395 180 0.0 125 17.0 21.0 17.0 190 180 17.0

4  Rugby Lime 655 00 00 125 00 130 0.0 13.0 13.0 14.0

5=  Leamington Blue 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Team Results Leamington (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score  4x2 P8 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1  Stratford Yellow 1840 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 180 21.0 200 21.0 200

2  Stratford Orange 153.0 15.0 180 17.0 19.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 17.0

3 Coventry Red 1395 180 0.0 125 17.0 21.0 17.0 190 180 17.0

4  Rugby Lime 655 00 00 125 00 130 0.0 13.0 13.0 14.0

5=  Leamington Blue 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5= North Warwickshire White 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team
Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Rugby
Leamington

Team Results

North Warwickshire

467
467
467
467
467

Comp No Name

Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver

Colour
Yellow
Orange
Red
Lime
Blue
White

Score
184.0
153.0
139.5

65.5

Event
2LR

S

SLJ
STJ
VJ

0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
21.0
17.0
12.5
125

0.0

0.0

Perfl
26.9
6.47
2.10
6.48

60

4LR
21.0
19.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

S
18.0
16.0
21.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

7.53
2.04
6.46

58

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
16.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

6.97
2.10
6.58

56

STJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

A
20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Rugby (lime)

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking

26.9
7.53
2.10
6.58

60

2=

P NDNDN

Points
12.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team Colour
Stratford Yellow
Stratford Orange
Coventry Red
Rugby Lime
Leamington Blue
North Warwickshire White

Comp No Name

561
561
562
562
562
563
563
564
564
565
565
566
566
566

Jemma Lane
Jemma Lane
Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Lauren Stephens
Lauren Stephens
Imogen Green
Imogen Green
Georgie Evans
Georgie Evans
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor

Score  4x2
184.0 21.0
153.0 15.0
139.5 18.0
65.5 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Event
S
SB
4LR
STJ
VJ
S
VJ
4LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

P8 2LR

21.0 210
18.0 17.0

0.0 125
0.0 125
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
6.31
85
56.1
6.36
56
7.03
47
57.9
6.34
25.9
2.14
25.9
80
1.80

Venue:

Stratford (yellow)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
21.0 18.0
19.0 16.0
17.0 21.0
0.0 13.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf2
6.77

6.24
53
7.24
47
6.72

2.06

1.88

SB  SLJ
21.0 20.0
19.0 16.0
17.0 19.0

0.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3
6.28

6.52
51
6.82
45
6.62

2.20

1.80

STJ A
21.0 20.0
16.0 17.0
18.0 17.0
13.0 140

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00
0
0.00
0
0.00

0.00

0.00

Best Ranking

6.77

85
56.1
6.52

56
7.24

47
57.9
6.72
25.9
2.20
25.9

80
1.88

Date

5 Oct 2007

NRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPONRPRREN

Points
6.0
14.0
14.0
7.0
13.0
12.0
7.0
7.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
7.0
7.0
6.0



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

Team Results

Team Colour
Stratford Yellow
Stratford Orange
Coventry Red
Rugby Lime
Leamington Blue
North Warwickshire White
Comp No Name

567 Rebecca Pozzi

567 Rebecca Pozzi

567 Rebecca Pozzi

568 Charlotte Proctor

568 Charlotte Proctor

569 Jessica Bannister

569 Jessica Bannister

569 Jessica Bannister

570 Aimee Cheesbrough

570 Aimee Cheesbrough

571 Sophie Adams

571 Sophie Adams

572 Megan Jelf

572 Megan Jelf

Score
184.0
153.0
139.5

65.5

Event
2LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
STJ
S
SB
4LR
STJ
S
VJ

0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
21.0
17.0
12.5
125

0.0

0.0

Perfl
28.3
1.70

53

27.7

72

57.6
1.88
5.48
5.48

76

1:02.2
4.78
4.82

40

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
21.0
19.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
18.0
16.0
21.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.86

49

1.94
5.86
5.20

4.98
4.53

39

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Stratford (orange)

SLJ
20.0
16.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

1.84

51

1.84
5.84
5.39

4.96
4.96

44

STJ
21.0
16.0
18.0
13.0

0.0

0.0

A
20.0
17.0
17.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0

Date

5 Oct 2007

Best Ranking Points
28.3 2 6.0
1.86 3 5.0
53 3 12.0
27.7 4 11.0
72 2 6.0
57.6 2 13.0
1.94 4 11.0
5.86 4 11.0
5.48 4 11.0
76 2 13.0
1:02.2 2 6.0
4.98 3 5.0
4.96 3 5.0
44 3 5.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Stratford Orange 17.0
3= Coventry Red 12.5
3= Rugby Lime 12.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 565 Georgie Evans 25.9 14.0
2= Rugby Lime 467 Hannah Oliver 26.9 125
2= Coventry Red 149 Mary Ann Okpoti 26.9 125
4 Stratford Orange 568 Charlotte Proctor 27.7 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 566 Katie Taylor 25.9 7.0

2 Stratford Orange 567 Rebecca Pozzi 28.3 6.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Stratford Orange 19.0
3 Coventry Red 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 562 Isobel Burn 56.1 14.0
2 Stratford Orange 569 Jessica Bannister 57.6 13.0
3 Coventry Red 148 Sophie Edge 58.4 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 564 Imogen Green 57.9 7.0
2 Stratford Orange 571 Sophie Adams 1:02.2 6.0
3 Coventry Red 146 Charlotte Rogers 1:04.3 5.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 01 Coventry Red
3 55 Stratford Orange

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance
0.0 1:46.1 1:46.1
0.0 1:50.0 1:50.0
0.0 1:50.9 1:50.9

Points
21.0

18.0
15.0

Date
5 Oct 2007



Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Colour

Ranking

Ranking

WNPFPPA~WNPRP

1

2
3
4

Team

Coventry
Rugby

Stratford
Stratford
Coventry
Stratford
Stratford

Results Sheet

Team

Coventry
Stratford
Stratford
Rugby

Colour

Red
Lime
Yellow
Orange
Red
Yellow
Orange

Red

Yellow

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

Orange

Lime

BibNo

147
467
563
570
146
561
572

Name

Gracie Jack

Hannah Oliver
Lauren Stephens
Aimee Cheesbrough
Charlotte Rogers
Jemma Lane

Megan Jelf

21.0
18.0
16.0
13.0

Best

8.39
7.53
7.24
5.48
7.10
6.77
4.96

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Shot

Date
5 Oct 2007



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Stratford Orange 19.0
3 Coventry Red 17.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Yellow 561 Jemma Lane 85 14.0
2 Stratford Orange 570 Aimee Cheesbrough 76 13.0
3 Coventry Red 148 Sophie Edge 70 12.0
1 Stratford Yellow 566 Katie Taylor 80 7.0
2 Stratford Orange 568 Charlotte Proctor 72 6.0
3 Coventry Red 149 Mary Ann Okpoti 63 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 20.0
2 Coventry Red 19.0
3 Stratford Orange 16.0
4 Rugby Lime 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 565 Georgie Evans 2.20 14.0
2 Rugby Lime 467 Hannah Oliver 2.10 13.0
3 Coventry Red 146 Charlotte Rogers 2.00 12.0
4 Stratford Orange 569 Jessica Bannister 1.94 11.0
1 Coventry Red 147 Gracie Jack 1.96 7.0
2 Stratford Yellow 566 Katie Taylor 1.88 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 567 Rebecca Pozzi 1.86 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 21.0
2 Coventry Red 18.0
3 Stratford Orange 16.0
4 Rugby Lime 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Yellow 564 Imogen Green 6.72 14.0
2 Rugby Lime 467 Hannah Oliver 6.58 13.0
3 Coventry Red 147 Gracie Jack 6.16 12.0
4 Stratford Orange 569 Jessica Bannister 5.86 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 562 Isobel Burn 6.52 7.0
2 Coventry Red 149 Mary Ann Okpoti 6.08 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 571 Sophie Adams 4.98 5.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Yellow 20.0
2= Coventry Red 17.0
2= Stratford Orange 17.0
4 Rugby Lime 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy Lime 467 Hannah Oliver 60 14.0
2 Stratford Yellow 562 Isobel Burn 56 13.0
3 Stratford Orange 567 Rebecca Pozzi 53 12.0
4 Coventry Red 148 Sophie Edge 46 11.0
1 Stratford Yellow 563 Lauren Stephens 47 7.0
2 Coventry Red 147 Gracie Jack 45 6.0
3 Stratford Orange 572 Megan Jelf 44 5.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall League Under 15 girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 05 Stratford Yellow
2 55 Stratford Orange

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date

Coventry Sports Centre 5 Oct 2007
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:59.5 1:59.5 21.0
0.0 2:03.7 2:03.7 18.0
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